Individual Best Times (All Time)

Antoinette Mallon - (372808) - Borough of Wandsworth SA - 800 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
9:47.79
9:51.73

10:02.91
10:04.64
10:07.20
10:10.31
10:13.46
10:16.04
10:18.25
10:18.71
10:20.36

Swims in Date Order

Time

9:51.73
10:10.31
10:04.64
10:07.20
10:16.04
10:20.36
10:18.71
10:13.46

9:47.79
10:02.91
10:18.25

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

561
549
519
515
508
501
493
487
482
481

477

WA Pts

549
501
515
508
487
477
481
493
561
519
482

Round

H
H
H
H

N

I I

Round

H
F
H

I I I T

I I =

Date

08/12/13
08/04/16
09/06/13
10/05/15
21/02/15
06/02/16
12/01/14
16/11/14
02/03/13
17/05/14
15/06/14

Date

08/04/16
06/02/16
10/05/15
21/02/15
16/11/14
15/06/14
17/05/14
12/01/14
08/12/13
09/06/13
02/03/13

Meet

London Winter Championships

London Region Summer Championships

ASA London Region Age Group Championship
London Region Summer Championships

Surrey Age Group Championships

Surrey County ASA Age Group Championships 2016
Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet

Bexley Distance & Sprint Open Meet

Surrey County Championships

Bracknell & Wokingham SC L1 Distance Meet

London Region Age Group Championships

Meet

London Region Summer Championships

Surrey County ASA Age Group Championships 2016
London Region Summer Championships

Surrey Age Group Championships

Bexley Distance & Sprint Open Meet

London Region Age Group Championships

Bracknell & Wokingham SC L1 Distance Meet
Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet

London Winter Championships

ASA London Region Age Group Championship

Surrey County Championships

Venue
Ealing
London
London
London
Guildford
Guildford
Portsmouth
Crystal Palace
Guildford
Aldershot

Stratford

Venue

London
Guildford
London
Guildford
Crystal Palace
Stratford
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Ealing

London

Guildford

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wandsworth
Wandsworth

Wandsworth

Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth

Wandsworth

Club Swam Under

Wandsworth

Wandsworth

Wandsworth

Wandsworth

Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth

Wandsworth

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



