## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Antoinette Mallon - (372808) - Borough of Wandsworth SA - 800 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
9:47.79	561	Н	08/12/13	London Winter Championships	Ealing	Wandsworth	1
9:51.73	549	Н	08/04/16	London Region Summer Championships	London	Wandsworth	1
10:02.91	519	Н	09/06/13	ASA London Region Age Group Championship	London	Wandsworth	1
10:04.64	515	Н	10/05/15	London Region Summer Championships	London		1
10:07.20	508	F	21/02/15	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Wandsworth	1
10:10.31	501	F	06/02/16	Surrey County ASA Age Group Championships 2016	Guildford	Wandsworth	1
10:13.46	493	F	12/01/14	Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet	Portsmouth	Wandsworth	1
10:16.04	487	Н	16/11/14	Bexley Distance & Sprint Open Meet	Crystal Palace	Wandsworth	1
10:18.25	482	F	02/03/13	Surrey County Championships	Guildford	Wandsworth	1
10:18.71	481	Н	17/05/14	Bracknell & Wokingham SC L1 Distance Meet	Aldershot		1
10:20.36	477	Н	15/06/14	London Region Age Group Championships	Stratford		1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
9:51.73	549	Н	08/04/16	London Region Summer Championships	London	Wandsworth	1
10:10.31	501	F	06/02/16	Surrey County ASA Age Group Championships 2016	Guildford	Wandsworth	1
10:04.64	515	Н	10/05/15	London Region Summer Championships	London		1
10:07.20	508	F	21/02/15	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Wandsworth	1
10:16.04	487	Н	16/11/14	Bexley Distance & Sprint Open Meet	Crystal Palace	Wandsworth	1
10:20.36	477	Н	15/06/14	London Region Age Group Championships	Stratford		1
10:18.71	481	Н	17/05/14	Bracknell & Wokingham SC L1 Distance Meet	Aldershot		1
10:13.46	493	F	12/01/14	Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet	Portsmouth	Wandsworth	1
9:47.79	561	Н	08/12/13	London Winter Championships	Ealing	Wandsworth	1
10:02.91	519	Н	09/06/13	ASA London Region Age Group Championship	London	Wandsworth	1
10:18.25	482	F	02/03/13	Surrey County Championships	Guildford	Wandsworth	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS